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SALSA
mild green tomatillo

medium smoky red
medium cilantro cream

spicy peach habanero

16oz

16oz 16oz 16oz 16oz16oz 16oz 16oz16oz 16oz16oz

16oz

16oz

16oz

16oz

16oz

16oz

16oz

16oz16oz

2827 HYPERION AVE
SILVER LAKE, CA 90027

CORN or MADUROS
sauteed

with crema

grass-fed
CARNE ASADA

premium
PORK

free-range
CHICKEN

mixed
VEGETABLE

ecuadorian
SECO de POLLO

spicy
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

CHICKEN STEW
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te$115.00

$96.00

$96.00

$39.00

$58.00

$58.00

$220.00

$192.00

$192.00

$78.00

$116.00

$116.00

SALSA $5.00 $10.00

$15.25 $30.50

$62.00

$2.50

$124.00

$5.00

GUACAMOLE

4 inch
MINI BURRITOS

CORN TORTILLAS

mild green tomatillo
medium smoky red

medium cilantro cream
spicy peach habanero

16OZ 32OZ

1 DOZEN 2 DOZEN

$33.00 $66.00AGUAS FRESCAS

3/4 GALLON 1 1/2 GALLON

$11.00 $26.00
corn

TORTILLA CHIPS

$28.00

$28.00

$56.00

$56.00

KALE CESAR

MIXTO SALAD

$40.00

$40.00

$54.00

$54.00

$20.00

$20.00

$27.00

$27.00

CILANTRO GARLIC  RICE

white or black
BEANS

MADUROS
with crema

sauteed
CORN

323.668.1818 or catering@mixtomixto.com

• Please place phone orders between 9:30am-10:30am
• Provide a minimum of 24 hour notice
• Delivery fee is calculated on a per mile basis
• Twelve percent gratuity will be added to all delivery orders

Most items are gluten and dairy sensitive.

We provide complimentary sides of cilantro and onion with trays of protein.

Catering orders are delivered in disposable pans and can be arranged in a simple buffet-style upon delivery.

One plastic serving spoon is provided  per tray. We offer disposable plates,
napkins & utensils for a small fee upon request.

All orders should be placed at least 24 hours before the event. Place phone orders between 9:30am and 10:30am.
Allow a ten minute grace period from your desired completion time.

There is a one hundred dollar minimum for delivery orders. A ten percent gratuity will be added to all delivery orders.

Our delivery fee is $5.00 for orders within 3 miles. Orders beyond 3 miles will be charged per mile driven round trip.

Credit card authorization required at time of ordering.

 Prices subject to change.
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