SUGGESTIONS FOR GROUPS	SERVES 10-15	SERVES 20-30	SERVES 40-50	SERVES 60-70
GRASS-FED CARNE ASADA PREMIUM PORK FREE-RANGE CHICKEN MIXED VEGETABLE ECUADORIAN SECO de POLLO CHICKEN STEW SPICY CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	1/2 TRAY Choose One Item	FULL TRAY Choose One or Two Items FULL or 1/2 + 1/2	11/2 TRAYS Choose One to Three Items	2 FULL TRAYS Choose One to Four Items 2 x FULL or 2 x 1/2 + 1/2
CILANTRO GARLIC RICE	1/2 TRAY	FULL TRAY	FULL TRAY	FULL TRAY
WHITE OR BLACK BEANS	1/2	1/2 + 1/2	1/2 + 1/2	1/2 + 1/2
SAUTÉED CORN OR MADUROS WITH CREMA			FULL TRAY	FULL TRAY
CORN TORTILLAS	5 DOZEN	10 DOZEN	15 DOZEN	20 DOZEN
TORTILLA CHIPS	1/2 TRAY	FULL TRAY	2 FULL TRAYS	3 FULL TRAYS
SALSA MILD GREEN TOMATILLO MEDIUM SMOKY RED MEDIUM CILANTRO CREAM SPICY PEACH HABANERO	ONE 16oz	TWO 16oz (6oz	THREE 16oz 16oz 16oz	FOUR 16oz 16oz 16oz
GUACAMOLE	16oz	16oz 16oz	16oz 16oz 16oz	16oz 16oz 16oz

2827 HYPERION AVE SILVER LAKE, CA 90027	0	
	1Xth	

A LA CARTE	1/2 TRAY	FULL TRAY
GRASS-FED CARNE ASADA	\$115.00	□ \$220.00
PREMIUM PORK	\$96.00	□ \$192.00
FREE-RANGE CHICKEN	\$96.00	□ \$192.00
VEGETABLE	\$39.00	□ \$78.00
SECO de POLLO CHICKEN STEW	\$58.00	□ \$116.00
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	□ \$58.00	□ \$116.00
CILANTRO GARLIC RICE	□ \$20.00	□ \$40.00
WHITE OR BLACK BEANS	\$20.00	□ \$40.00
MADUROS WITH CREMA	<u> \$27.00 </u>	□ \$54.00
SAUTÉED CORN	□ \$27.00	□ \$54.00
TORTILLA CHIPS	\$11.00	□ \$26.00
KALE CESAR	□ \$28.00	□ \$56.00
MIXTO SALAD	□ \$28.00	□ \$56.00
	16 0z	32 oz
SALSA MILD GREEN TOMATILLO MEDIUM SMOKY RED MEDIUM CILANTRO CREAM SPICY PEACH HABANERO	\$5.00	\$10.00 - -
GUACAMOLE	\$15.25	□ \$30.50
	1 DOZEN	2 DOZEN
4 INCH MINI BURRITOS	□ \$62.00	□ \$124.00
CORN TORTILLAS	\$2.50	□ \$5.00
	3/4 GALLON	11/2 GALLON
AGUAS FRESCAS	□ \$33.00	□ \$66.00

Most items are gluten and dairy sensitive.

We provide complimentary sides of cilantro and onion with trays of protein.

Catering orders are delivered in disposable pans and can be arranged in a simple buffet-style upon delivery.

One plastic serving spoon is provided per tray. We offer disposable plates, napkins & utensils for a small fee upon request.

All orders should be placed at least 24 hours before the event. Place phone orders between 9:30am and 10:30am. Allow a ten minute grace period from your desired completion time.

There is a one hundred dollar minimum for delivery orders. A ten percent gratuity will be added to all delivery orders.

Our delivery fee is \$5.00 for orders within 3 miles. Orders beyond 3 miles will be charged per mile driven round trip.

Credit card authorization required at time of ordering.

323.668.1818 or catering@mixtomixto.com

122321